THE COMPANY
The Company  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3
The Products  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3
Typical Applications  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3
INTRODUCTION
Quality, Expertise and Flexibility  . . . . . . . . 4
How does a High Tech Metal Seal work . . . 5
Terminology  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5

• Low cost
8
HOW TO ORDER
C S I - 0 0 8 0 0 0 - 2 , 3 9 M - 1 / 1 - 1 - S 3 0
THE PART NUMBER SYSTEM
The first section of the part number refers to the TYPE OF SEAL you want to select:
CI Metal C-ring, internal pressure face seal
CE Metal C-ring, external pressure face seal
CSI Metal C-ring, spring energized, internal pressure face seal
CSE Metal C-ring, spring energized, external pressure face seal
CA Metal C-ring, axial seal
CSA Metal C-ring, spring energized axial seal
OI Metal O-ring, internal pressure face seal
OE Metal O-ring, external pressure face seal
OVI Metal O-ring, internal vented and pressure energized face seal
OVE Metal O-ring, external vented and pressure energized face seal
OGI Metal O-ring, pressure filled, internal pressure face seal
OGE Metal O-ring, pressure filled, external pressure face seal
OSI Metal O-ring, spring energized, internal pressure face and axial seal
OSE Metal O-ring, spring energized, external pressure face and axial sea
WI Metal Wire-ring, internal pressure face seal
WE Metal Wire-ring, external pressure face seal
As shown on the figures above, C seals without spring have a smaller sealing surface (after compression) though we need a much higher load to
compress the seal. (We can make the same remark for O-seals, with or without spring.)
Depending on the application we propose either spring energized or non spring energized seals.
Sealing line Sealing line
9
C S I - 0 0 8 0 0 0 - 2 , 3 9 M - 1 / 1 - 1 - S 3 0
C S I - 0 0 8 0 0 0 - 2 , 3 9 M - 1 / 1 - 1 - S 3 0
This part of the number refers to the  SEAL DIAMETER (0,01mm) without plating / coating thickness.
Seal types for internal pressure and all axial seal types: Diameter Seal Outside (DSO).
Seal types for external pressure: Diameter Seal Inside (DSI).
008000 = 80,00mm DSO
internal pressure
2,39 is the CROSS-SECTION (free-height) of the seal in mm. The letter M refers to the wall thickness of the seal (in this case
medium). Seal jackets and springs are available in different standard heights and wall thicknesses:
L Light: Lowest available wall thickness. Combines lower load values with higher springback. (Only available for O-Rings)
M Medium: Standard wall thickness for spring energized seals, wall thickness for medium duty seals.
H Heavy-duty wall thickness, high load values for high-pressure capability.
Please contact Sealco for non-standard dimensions.
For our standard cross-sections and wall-thicknesses we refer to the specific tables further on in this catalogue.
Metal C-Ring, Axial Seal, non-platedMetal O-ring, Internal vented, gold plated
10
C S I - 0 0 8 0 0 0 - 2 , 3 9 M - 1 / 1 - 1 - S 3 0
C S I - 0 0 8 0 0 0 - 2 , 3 9 M - 1 / 1 - 1 - S 3 0
The MATERIAL CODE "1/1" indicates the material used for jacket and spring. In this case both seal jacket and spring are made out
of Inconel X-750. Code 1/9 for example means that the seal jacket consists out of Inconel X-750 (1) and the spring is made out of